

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ád	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	: #)
		MAIL
(Ви	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Onl	у У



03/14/19--01017--017 ++125.00





#### TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Claire Sergent Walls Legal Group PLLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

<u></u>		Name of Person			-
Claire Sergent W	Valis Legal Group PL1	C			190
		Firm/Company		<u>.</u>	
63 Wharf Street,	, Suite 200				
		Address			マ
Morgantown, W	'V 26501				ાર કેટ - ગેટ
	C	ity/State and Zip Coo	le		د <u>م</u> -
claire@cswlegalg	roup.com				
	E-mail address: (to be	surved for themes and	al sus at matification	1	-
	is man address. (to be	e used for future annu	ar report nouncation	17	
her information concerning			антерон пописанов	,,	
her information concerning Claire S. Walls		ll: 304	319-1291	17	
Claire S. Walls		11:	319-1291	lephone Number	-
Claire S. Walls Name of <u>MAILING ADDRESS:</u>	this matter. please cal	304 at (	319-1291 ) le Daytime Te <u>STREET ADDR</u>	lephone Number (ESS:	-
Claire S. Walls Name of <u>MAILING ADDRESS:</u> Division of Corporations	this matter. please cal	304 at (	319-1291 ) le Daytime Te <u>STREET ADDR</u> Division of Corpo	lephone Number ( <u>ESS:</u> prations	-
Name of <u>MAILING ADDRESS:</u> Division of Corporations Registration Section	this matter. please cal	304 at (	319-1291 ) Daytime Te <u>STREET ADDR</u> Division of Corpo Registration Sect	lephone Number ( <u>ESS:</u> prations	-
Claire S. Walls Name of <u>MAILING ADDRESS:</u> Division of Corporations	this matter. please cal	304 at (	319-1291 ) le Daytime Te <u>STREET ADDR</u> Division of Corpo	lephone Number (ESS: orations ion	-
Claire S. Walls Name of <u>MAILING ADDRESS:</u> Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327	this matter. please cal	304 at (	319-1291 ) Daytime Te <u>STREET ADDR</u> Division of Corp Registration Sect Clifton Building	lephone Number (ESS: orations ion Fenter Circle	-
Claire S. Walls Name of MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327	this matter, please cal Contact Person	ll: at ( Area Cod	319-1291 ) Daytime Te <u>STREET ADDR</u> Division of Corp Registration Sect Clifton Building 2661 Executive C Tallahassee, FL 3	lephone Number (ESS: orations ion Fenter Circle	-

## APPLICATION BY FOREAGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

#### IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0302, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANYTOTRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company, must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

1. <u>Claire Sergent Walls Legal Group PLLC</u>

If name intrvailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flo	nda. The alternate name must include "Limited Lability Company," "UUC," $\ensuremath{C}$	`or "l,l.t`"
West Virginia	26-3113977 3.	
(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited hability company is organized)	S(FEI number, if applicable)	
N/A		
(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (Nee sections 605,0904 & 605.0905; F.S. to determine	registration ) ne penalty hability)	
63 Wharf Street, Suite 200	63 Wharf Street, Suite 200	يو . مىر
(Street Address of Principal Office)	0. (Mailing Address)	÷.
Morgantown, WV 26501	Morgantown, WV 26501	> ;
·		>

7. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Name:	Claire S. Walls	
Office Address:	6371 Via Venetia N.	
	Delray Beach	. Florida
		(Zip code)

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
Manager	Name: Claire S. Walls	🗌 Manager	Name:
Member	Address:	Member	Address:
Authorized	Suite 200	Authorized	
Person	Morgantown, WV 26501	Person	
Öther	Other	Other	Other
Manager	Name:	🔲 Manager	Name:
Member	Address:	🗌 Member	Address:
Authorized		Authorized	
Person		Person	
Other	Other	Other	Other
			ۍ د
Manager	Name:	🔲 Manager	Name:
Member	Address:	Member	Address:
Authorized		Authorized	
Person		Person	
Other	Other	Other	Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.

Signature of an authorized person

Claire S. Walls

Typed or printed name of signee



# I, Mac Warner, Secretary of State of the State of West Virginia, hereby certify that . 2019 1111

CLAIRE SERGENT WALLS LEGAL GROUP PLLC

made application to the West Virginia Secretary of State's Office to be a registered professional limited liability company in the State of West Virginia on August 26, 2008. The application was received and found to conform to law.  $\frac{1}{2}$ 

The company is filed as an at-will company, for an indefinite period.

I further certify that the company has not been revoked or administratively dissolved by the State of West Virginia nor has the West Virginia Secretary of State issued a Certificate of Cancellation or Termination to the company.

Accordingly, I hereby issue this Certificate of Existence

### CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

Validation 1D:1WV3G\_KB3D9

Given under my hand and the Great Seal of the State of West Virginia on this day of

February 12, 2019

Mac Warner

Secretary of State



once: A certificate issued electromeally from the West Virginia Secretary of State's Web site is fully and immediately valid and effective. However, as an option, the issuance and validity of a certificate obtained electromically may entity search validate aspy entering the validation ID displayed on the certificate, and following the be established by visiting the Certificate Validation Page of the Secretary of State's Web site, https:// suance of a certificate